Apr 20, 2020
© 2020 Doodle Labs. All rights reserved. Page 1
Datasheet
Doodle Labs Smart Radio – RM-5800
Advanced MIMO Mesh Router in a tiny Form Factor
Smart Radio Overview
The Smart Radio is an advanced 2×2 MIMO mesh router designed for easy plug & play
integration. The tiny module carries all bi-directional communication (e.g. Telemetry, Video) in a

Technical Specifications (5725-5875MHz ISMBand)
Model Category Pro Xtreme
ORDERING CODES
Radio Configuration 2x2 MIMO, with 2x Ethernet, 2x USB and 1x UART interfaces
Model # (Embedded) RM-5800-2J-PM RM-5800-2J-XM
Model # (External) RM-5800-2J-PE RM-5800-2J-XE
Integrated GPS (Optional) -G suffix
Evaluation Kit EK-5800-SR
Design-In Documentation https://www.doodlelabs.com/technologies/technical-library/
PERFORMANCE OVERVIEW